
IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE WATERWAYS CERAMIC DISC E0645 (064) Bath Mixer 1H DM C/W KIT (pre and post may 2001) All Finishes

<p>

Ref. Description Part No.
1
2
2a
2b
2c
2d
3a
3b
4
5
6c
7
8
9c
10
11R
11B
11a
11m
11c
11g
12
13
14
15
16

Handle carrier
SE CERAMIC DISC CARTRIDGES L/FR PAIR ** Spares **
Valve - Hot-pre May 2001
Valve -hot- post May 2001
Valve - Cold- pre May 2001
valve- cold- post May 2001
Flow straightener (low pressure)
Neostrahl nozzle (high pressure)
Fixation kit complete
Check valve
Diverter complete Chrome
Showering station from May 2003
Handspray CP - SF Ideal Standard from May 2003
1.8m hose Chrome
Hose washers
Index ring RED
Index ring BLUE
HANDLE SCREW M8XM4 QUATTRO
Axis metal handles in Mixage
Axis metal handles in Chrome
Axis metal handles in Gold
Axis index ring Blue
Axis index ring Red
SHOWER HOSE BRACKET - CHROME
SHOWER HOSE BRACKET - WHITE
Inlet tails: 15mm copper

A922539
S960023NU
A951961NU11
A954353NU11
A951960NU11
A954352NU11
A963029--
A960309--
E950646NU
A952849
E960455--
S960164AA
B950791AA11
A923451
L960220NU
E910031NU
E910030NU
E960609NU
E0745NP
E0745AA
E0745AZ
E910030NU
E910031NU
EEM134901AA
EEM13490001
A960133NU

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
Gold = AZ
White = AC
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